Client Statistics

The Lord graciously allows us to serve our clients as He meets their
emotional, spiritual and practical needs.

TOTAL INDIVIDUALS SERVED
Number of Clients
Number of Support Group
Total Number of Individuals

NEW CLIENTS
Pregnancy tests given
Positive tests
"At Risk to Abort" Clients w/Positive Tests
Ultrasounds performed

At risk clients choosing "Life" for their babies

SPIRITUAL DECISIONS
Accepted Jesus as Savior and Lord
Rededicated their life to Christ

Total Salvations/Rededications

L.EA.P. (Life Education Assistance Program)
Client attendances
Support group attendances

Total LEAP Class Attendance

L.EA.P. Extra Credit

Client participation

Blessing Room

Total Redemption Visits

BIBLE STUDIES
Client attendances
Support group attendances

Total Bible Studies Attendance

TOTAL NUMBER OF VISITS
By clients
By support groups
Total Number of Visits

Prior Yrs

7,005
655
7,660

6,532
4,569
2,830
2,711
2,413

890
183
1,073

3,716
2,472
6,188

364

829

674
468
1,142

14,826
2,940
17,766

2012

1,037
114
1,151

979
746
542
453
463

191
34
225

625
439
1,064

14

136

173
98
271

2,380
537
2,917

2013

934
91
1,025

876
692
555
458
483

132
19
167

424
317
741

20

116

173
146
319

2,067
463
2,530

*Beginningin 2016 we are able to track Support Group attendance beyond LEAP

2014

994
106
1,100

937
746
601
499
530

124
14
138

468
319
787

32

112

143
112
255

2,191
431
2,622

2015

920
89
1,009

853
663
534
503
498

101
16
117

453
380
833

53

105

155
125
280

2,122
505
2,627

2016

889
252
1,141

843
668
530
494
485

124
18
142

427
316
743

12

75

89
58
147

1,940
375
2,315

Total

11,779
1,307
13,086

11,020
8,084
5,592
5,118
4,872

1,562
284
1,862

6,113
4,243
10,356

495

1,373

1,407
1,007
2,414

25,526
5,251
30,777



