Client Statistics

The Lord graciously allows us to serve our clients as He meets their emotional, spiritual and practical needs.

	Prior Yrs	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	Total	1
TOTAL INDIVIDUALS SERVED								t
Number of Clients	7,005	1,037	934	994	920	889	11,779	Ι
Number of Support Group	655	114	91	106	89	252	1,307	,
Total Number of Individuals	7,660	1,151	1,025	1,100	1,009	1,141	13,086	Į
NEW CLIENTS								İ
Pregnancy tests given	6,532	979	876	937	853	843	11,020	
Positive tests	4,569	746	692	746	663	668	8,084	
"At Risk to Abort" Clients w/Positive Tests	2,830	542	555	601	534	530	5,592	
Ultrasounds performed	2,711	453	458	499	503	494	5,118	
At risk clients choosing "Life" for their babies	2,413	463	483	530	498	485	4,872	ļ
SPIRITUAL DECISIONS								İ
Accepted Jesus as Savior and Lord	890	191	132	124	101	124	1,562	
Rededicated their life to Christ	183	34	19	14	16	18	284	
Total Salvations/Rededications	1,073	225	167	138	117	142	1,862	1
L.E.A.P. (Life Education Assistance Program)								İ
Client attendances	3,716	625	424	468	453	427	6,113	
Support group attendances	2,472	439	317	319	380	316	4,243	
Total LEAP Class Attendance	6,188	1,064	741	787	833	743	10,356	-
L.E.A.P. Extra Credit								1
Client participation	364	14	20	32	53	12	495	-
Blessing Room								İ
Total Redemption Visits	829	136	116	112	105	75	1,373	+
BIBLE STUDIES								T
Client attendances	674	173	173	143	155	89	1,407	T
Support group attendances	468	98	146	112	125	58	1,007	T
Total Bible Studies Attendance	1,142	271	319	255	280	147	2,414	I
TOTAL NUMBER OF VISITS								t
By clients	14,826	2,380	2,067	2,191	2,122	1,940	25,526	
By support groups	2,940	537	463	431	505	375	5,251	
	17,766	2,917	2,530	2,622	2,627	2,315	30,777	ſ